Namn

Sandra Ottosson
Manfred Asman
Josef Hassan

Elias Alm

Axel Andersson
Ellenor Engberg
Johanna Hasselryd
Maria Karlsson
Mia Lamberg
Emma Gustafsson
Johan Andersson
Wilma Olsson
Eric Sandestal
Wilma Sandstrom
Lena Gonzales
Frida Kvist
Zandra Lejman
Andreas Liv
Theodor Mases
Tyra Nilsson
Astrid Nystrom
Ludvig Persson
Lucas Sonnebro
Anna Thuresson
Clas Thuresson
Lydia Oreback
Axel Andersson
Lou Bergstrom
Maja Bredhult
Gustav Danielsson
Jennie Eskilsson
Olle Gissler

Alice Gronlund
Jonathan Johansson
Elin Lindberg
Tomas Lindgren
Elvina Morin
Gabriel Sjostrom
Elsa Swalander
Erik Soderlund
Ida Bengtsson
Douglas Ehlin
Maria Finndahl
Liam Hoof
Samuel Nordman
Stina Rothoff
Manfred Asman
Josef Hassan
Maria Carlsson

Hela parasverige simmar v3-6/2024

Sportklass
S/SB/SM3
S/SB/SM5
S/SB/SM6
S/SB/SM9
S/SM10
S/SB/SM14
S/SB/SM14
S/SB/SM14
S/SB/SM14
N1-4
N5-7
N5-7
N8-10
N8-10
N14
N14
N14
N14
N14
N14
N14
N14
N14
N14
N14
N14
N15
N15
N15
N15
N15
N15
N15
N15
N15
N15
N15
N15
N15
N15
N16
N16
N16
N16
N16
N16
S/SB/SM4
S/SB/SM6
S/SB/SM14

Fodelsear Forening

1987
2005
2000
2003
2009
1982
1982
1987
1982
1998
2010
2004
2007
2012
2007
2003
2008
1992
2013
2012
2002
2011
2011
1993
2000
2008
1992
2011
2007
2005
1987
2005
2005
2005
1975
1994
2007
2006
2001
1994
2012
2013
2010
2009
2012
1985
2005
200
1983

Klippans Simsallskap
Sundsvalls SS

Lulea Simsallskap
Lulea Simsallskap
Katrineholms ss
Sundsvalls SS
Sundsvalls SS
Krokom Parasport IF
Krokom Parasport IF
Jonkopings SS

Lulea Simsallskap
Lulea Simsallskap
Lulea Simsallskap
Jonkopings SS
Jonkopings SS
Krokom Parasport IF
Jonkopings SS
Krokom Parasport IF
Lulea Simsallskap
Lulea Simsallskap
Lulea Simsallskap
Jonkopings SS

Lulea Simsallskap
Krokom Parasport IF
Jonkopings SS
Jonkopings SS
Krokom Parasport IF
Jonkopings SS

Lulea Simsallskap
Jonkopings SS
Krokom Parasport IF
Krokom Parasport IF
Krokom Parasport IF
Trollhattans Simsallskap
Krokom Parasport IF
Krokom Parasport IF
Lulea Simsallskap
Sundsvalls SS
Jonkopings SS
Krokom Parasport IF
Lulea Simsallskap
Jonkopings SS
Jonkopings SS
Trollhattans Simsallskap
Krokom Parasport IF
Krokom Parasport IF
Sundsvalls SS

Lulea Simsallskap
Sundsvalls SS

Gren
25m frisim
25m frisim
25m frisim
25m frisim
25m frisim
25m frisim
25m frisim
25m frisim
25m frisim
25m frisim
25m frisim
25m frisim
25m frisim
25m frisim
25m frisim
25m frisim
25m frisim
25m frisim
25m frisim
25m frisim
25m frisim
25m frisim
25m frisim
25m frisim
25m frisim
25m frisim
25m frisim
25m frisim
25m frisim
25m frisim
25m frisim
25m frisim
25m frisim
25m frisim
25m frisim
25m frisim
25m frisim
25m frisim
25m frisim
25m frisim
25m frisim
25m frisim
25m frisim
25m frisim
25m frisim
25m frisim

25m brostsim
25m brostsim
25m brostsim

2024-03-13

Tid
01:14,26
00:32,88
00:26,51
00:14,48
00:14,70
00:22,32
00:27,01
00:28,38
00:28,38
00:42,30
01:03,12
00:36,61
00:20,21
00:22,10
00:45,50
00:50,24
01:01,20
00:34,88
01:13,03
01:04,78
00:29,04
00:34,30
00:31,41
00:49,02
00:26,00
00:38,10
00:31,81
00:51,08
00:34,50
00:24,30
00:23,50
00:53,32
00:42,85
00:33,57
00:49,78
00:43,31
00:33,97
00:24,61
00:29,90
00:31,07
00:29,15
00:49.20
00:37,40
00:25,15
00:40,22
00:25,22
00:35,69
00:32,56
00:35,39



Namn

Klara Hafvenstrom
Bob Strandell
Alice Johansson-Broden
Wilma Olsson
Selma Melinder
Eric Sandestal
Jonatan Hagglund
Christian Kingstedt
Tuija Koivisto
Jonathan Johansson
Nora Johansson
Liam Hoof

Peter Satafrin
Emma Sjodin
Josef Hassan

Elias Alm

Robin Hakansson
Maria Carlsson
Ellenor Engberg
Klara Hafvenstrom
Johanna Hasselryd
Gustav Ljungberg
Jimmy Norin
Jakob Sjolander
Johan Andersson
Wilma Olsson

Eric Sandestal
Jonatan Hagglund
Alfred Kimmehed
Tuija Kovisto
Theodor Mases
Tyra Nilsson

Lucas Sonnebro
Maja Bredhult
Jonathan Johansson
Elvina Morin
Gabriel Sjostrom
Liam Hoof
Alexandra Kohlstrom
Rasmus Lindstrom
Emma Sjodin
Robin Hakansson
Axel Andersson
Johanna Hasselryd
Maria Karlsson
Mia Lamberg
Gustav Ljungberg
Jimmy Norin
Emma Gustafsson

Hela parasverige simmar v3-6/2024

Sportklass
S/SB/SM14
N1-4
N5-7
N5-7
N8-10
N8-10
N14
N14
N14
N15
N15
N16
N16
N16
S/SB/SM6
S/SB/SM9
S/SB/SM9
S/SB/SM14
S/SB/SM14
S/SB/SM14
S/SB/SM14
S/SB/SM14
S/SB/SM14
S/SB/SM14
N5-7
N5-7
N8-10
N14
N14
N14
N14
N14
N14
N15
N15
N15
N15
N16
N16
N16
N16
S/SB/SM9
S/SM10
S/SB/SM14
S/SB/SM14
S/SB/SM14
S/SB/SM14
S/SB/SM14
N1-4

1995
1993
2010
2004
2012
2007
1994
1977
1970
2005
2010
2009
1981
1995
2000
2003
1989
1983
1982
1995
1982
1992
1983
1986
2010
2004
2007
1994
2010
1970
2013
2012
2011
2007
2005
2007
2006
2009
2010
1992
1995
1989
2009
1982
1987
1982
1992
1983
1998

Fodelsear Forening

Sundsvalls SS
Jonkopings SS
Kungsbacka

Lulea Simsallskap
Kungsbacka

Lulea Simsallskap
Sundsvalls SS
Sundsvalls SS
Sundsvalls SS
Trollhattans Simsallskap
Jonkopings SS
Trollhattans Simsallskap
Sundsvalls SS
Sundsvalls SS

Lulea Simsallskap
Lulea Simsallskap
Sundsvalls SS
Sundsvalls SS
Sundsvalls SS
Sundsvalls SS
Sundsvalls SS
Sundsvalls SS
Sundsvalls SS
Sundsvalls SS

Lulea Simsallskap
Lulea Simsallskap
Luled Simsallskap
Sundsvalls SS
Jonkopings SS
Sundsvalls SS

Lulea Simsallskap
Lulea Simsallskap
Lulea Simsallskap
Lulea Simsallskap
Trollhattans Simsallskap
Lulea Simsallskap
Sundsvalls SS
Trollhattans Simsallskap
Lulea Simsallskap
Sundsvalls SS
Sundsvalls SS
Sundsvalls SS
Katrineholms ss
Sundsvalls SS
Krokom Parasport IF
Krokom Parasport IF
Sundsvalls SS
Sundsvalls SS
Jonkopings SS

Gren
25m brdstsim
25m brostsim
25m brostsim
25m brostsim
25m brostsim
25m brostsim
25m brostsim
25m brostsim
25m brdstsim
25m brostsim
25m brdstsim
25m brostsim
25m brdstsim
25m brostsim
25m ryggsim
25m ryggsim
25m ryggsim
25m ryggsim
25m ryggsim
25m ryggsim
25m ryggsim
25m ryggsim
25m ryggsim
25m ryggsim
25m ryggsim
25m ryggsim
25m ryggsim
25m ryggsim
25m ryggsim
25m ryggsim
25m ryggsim
25m ryggsim
25m ryggsim
25m ryggsim
25m ryggsim
25m ryggsim
25m ryggsim
25m ryggsim
25m ryggsim
25m ryggsim
25m ryggsim
25m fjarilsim
25m fjarilsim
25m fjarilsim
25m fjarilsim
25m fjarilsim
25m fjarilsim
25m fjarilsim
25m fjarilsim

2024-03-13

Tid
00:40,12
00:58,60
00:51,76
00:58,77
00:41,73
00:27,38
00:37,04
00:40,35
01:04,25
00:29,94
00:38,70
00:26,29
00:45,16
01:05,37
00:54,05
00:19,06
00:18,95
00:00,12
00:28,45
00:40,46
00:32,63
00:19,64
00:22,84
00:22,40
01:01,03
00:59,92
00:22,26
00:48,05
00:31,10
01:25,14
00:54,06
01:09,90
00:53,84
00:41,94
00:29,40
01:02,50
00:28,56
00:30,57
00:40,84
00:20,08
00:50,96
00:18,10
00:18,00
00:27,03
00:40,09
00:27,00
00:18,13
00:19,41
00:54,20



Namn

Alice Johansson-Broden
Vilma Mellegard
Selma Melinder
Wilma Sandstrom
Lena Gonzales
Alfred Kimmehed
Frida Kvist

Zandra Lejman
Andreas Liv

Anna Thuresson
Clas Thuresson
Lydia Oreback
Axel Andersson
Lou Bergstrom
Gustav Danielsson
Jennie Eskilsson
Olle Gissler

Alice Gronlund
Jonathan Johansson
Elin Lindberg
Tomas Lindgren
Elsa Swalander
Erik Soderlund
Maria Finndahl
Liam Hoof
Rasmus Lindstrom
Samuel Nordman
Stina Rothoff
Sandra Ottosson
Manfred Asman
Elias Alm

Robin Hakansson
Axel Andersson
Maria Carlsson
Ellenor Engberg
Johanna Hasselryd
Maria Karlsson
Mia Lamberg
Jimmy Norin
Jakob Sjolander
Emma Gustafsson
Alice Johansson-Broden
Vilma Mellegard
Wilma Olsson
Selma Melinder
Eric Sandestal
Wilma Sandstrom
Lena Gonzales
Alfred Kimmehed

Hela parasverige simmar v3-6/2024

Sportklass
N5-7
N5-7

N8-10
N8-10
N14
N14
N14
N14
N14
N14
N14
N14
N15
N15
N15
N15
N15
N15
N15
N15
N15
N15
N15
N16
N16
N16
N16
N16

S/SB/SM3

S/SB/SM5

S/SB/SM9

S/SB/SM9

S/SM10
S/SB/SM14
S/SB/SM14
S/SB/SM14
S/SB/SM14
S/SB/SM14
S/SB/SM14
S/SB/SM14

N1-4
N5-7
N5-7
N5-7
N8-10
N8-10
N8-10
N14
N14

2010
2009
2012
2012
2007
2010
2003
2008
1992
1993
2000
2008
1992
2011
2005
1987
2005
2005
2005
1975
1994
2001
1994
2010
2009
1992
2012
1985
1987
2005
2003
1989
2009
1983
1982
1982
1987
1982
1983
1986
1998
2010
2009
2004
2012
2007
2012
2007
2010

Fodelsear Forening

Kungsbacka
Kungsbacka
Kungsbacka
Jonkopings SS
Jonkopings SS
Jonkopings SS
Krokom Parasport IF
Jonkopings SS
Krokom Parasport IF
Krokom Parasport IF
Jonkopings SS
Jonkopings SS
Krokom Parasport IF
Jonkopings SS
Jonkopings SS
Krokom Parasport IF
Krokom Parasport IF
Krokom Parasport IF
Trollhattans Simsallskap
Krokom Parasport IF
Krokom Parasport IF
Jonkopings SS
Krokom Parasport IF
Jonkopings SS
Trollhattans Simsallskap
Sundsvalls SS
Krokom Parasport IF
Krokom Parasport IF
Klippans Simsallskap
Sundsvalls SS

Lulea Simsallskap
Sundsvalls SS
Katrineholms ss
Sundsvalls SS
Sundsvalls SS
Sundsvalls SS
Krokom Parasport IF
Krokom Parasport IF
Sundsvalls SS
Sundsvalls SS
Jonkopings SS
Kungsbacka
Kungsbacka

Lulea Simsallskap
Kungsbacka

Lulea Simsallskap
Jonkopings SS
Jonkopings SS
Jonkopings SS

Gren
25m fjarilsim
25m fjarilsim
25m fjarilsim
25m fjarilsim
25m fjarilsim
25m fjarilsim
25m fjarilsim
25m fjarilsim
25m fjarilsim
25m fjarilsim
25m fjarilsim
25m fjarilsim
25m fjarilsim
25m fjarilsim
25m fjarilsim
25m fjarilsim
25m fjarilsim
25m fjarilsim
25m fjarilsim
25m fjarilsim
25m fjarilsim
25m fjarilsim
25m fjarilsim
25m fjarilsim
25m fjarilsim
25m fjarilsim
25m fjarilsim
25m fjarilsim

50m frisim
50m frisim
50m frisim
50m frisim
50m frisim
50m frisim
50m frisim
50m frisim
50m frisim
50m frisim
50m frisim
50m frisim
50m frisim
50m frisim
50m frisim
50m frisim
50m frisim
50m frisim
50m frisim
50m frisim
50m frisim

2024-03-13

Tid
00:47,61
00:35,86
00:45,13
00:35,50
00:55,20
00:53,40

01:19,20

00:31,80
01:01,20
00:47,09
01:09,20
00:31,80
00:26,58

00:40,50
00:51,44
00:40,38
00:36,20
00:34,60
00:49,90
00:27,03
00:17,25

00:29,50
02:35,12
01:11,42
00:32,77
00:32,66
00:33,00
00:55,25
00:52,36
00:57,77
01:04,54
00:55,84
00:38,41
00:39,46
01:51,10
01:34,73
01:19,42
01:21,84
01:03,64
00:47,16
00:51,90
01:51,20
00:57,70



Namn

Frida Kvist

Zandra Lejman
Andreas Liv

Astrid Nystrom
Ludvig Persson
Anna Thuresson
Lydia Orebick
Axel Andersson
Lou Bergstrom
Gustav Danielsson
Jennie Eskilsson
Olle Gissler

Alice Gronlund
Jonathan Johansson
Nora Johansson
Elin Lindberg
Tomas Lindgren
Elvina Morin
Gabriel Sjostrom
Elsa Swalander
Erik Soderlund
Maria Finndahl
Liam Hoof
Rasmus Lindstrom
Samuel Nordman
Stina Rothoff
Maria Carlsson
Klara Hafvenstrom
Gustav Ljungberg
Jakob Sjolander
Vilma Mellegard
Wilma Olsson

Eric Sandestal
Jonatan Hagglund
Christian Kingstedt
Tuija Koivisto

Clas Thuresson
Jonathan Johansson
Gabriel Sjostrom
Liam Hoof

Enya Romedahl
Emma Sjodin
Peter Stafrin

Elias Alm

Ellenor Engberg
Klara Hafvenstrom
Johanna Hasselryd
Alice Johansson-Broden
Vilma Mellegard

Hela parasverige simmar v3-6/2024

Sportklass
N14
N14
N14
N14
N14
N14
N14
N15
N15
N15
N15
N15
N15
N15
N15
N15
N15
N15
N15
N15
N15
N16
N16
N16
N16
N16

S/SB/SM14
S/SB/SM14
S/SB/SM14
S/SB/SM14
N5-7
N5-7
N8-10
N14
N14
N14
N14
N15
N15
N16
N16
N16
N16
S/SB/SM9
S/SB/SM14
S/SB/SM14
S/SB/SM14
N5-7
N5-7

Fodelsear Forening

2003
2008
1992
2002
2011
1993
2008
1992
2011
2005
1987
2005
2005
2005
2010
1975
1994
2007
2006
2001
1994
2010
2009
1992
2012
1985
1983
1995
1992
1986
2009
2004
2007
1994
1977
1970
2000
2005
2006
2009
2010
1995
1981
2003
1983
1995
1982
2010
2009

Krokom Parasport IF
Jonkopings SS
Krokom Parasport IF
Lulea Simsallskap
Jonkopings SS
Krokom Parasport IF
Jonkopings SS
Krokom Parasport IF
Jonkopings SS
Jonkopings SS
Krokom Parasport IF
Krokom Parasport IF
Krokom Parasport IF
Trollhattans Simsallskap
Jonkopings SS
Krokom Parasport IF
Krokom Parasport IF
Lulea Simsallskap
Sundsvalls SS
Jonkopings SS
Krokom Parasport IF
Jonkoépings SS
Trollhattans Simsallskap
Sundsvalls SS
Krokom Parasport IF
Krokom Parasport IF
Sundsvalls SS
Sundsvalls SS
Sundsvalls SS
Sundsvalls SS
Kungsbacka

Lulea Simsallskap
Luled Simsallskap
Sundsvalls SS
Sundsvalls SS
Sundsvalls SS
Jonkopings SS
Trollhattans Simsallskap
Sundsvalls SS
Trollhattans Simsallskap
Pitea sim

Sundsvalls SS
Sundsvalls SS

Lulea Simsallskap
Sundsvalls SS
Sundsvalls SS
Sundsvalls SS
Kungsbacka
Kungsbacka

Gren
50m frisim
50m frisim
50m frisim
50m frisim
50m frisim
50m frisim
50m frisim
50m frisim
50m frisim
50m frisim
50m frisim
50m frisim
50m frisim
50m frisim
50m frisim
50m frisim
50m frisim
50m frisim
50m frisim
50m frisim
50m frisim
50m frisim
50m frisim
50m frisim
50m frisim
50m frisim

50m brostsim
50m brostsim
50m brostsim
50m brostsim
50m brostsim
50m brostsim
50m brostsim
50m brostsim
50m brostsim
50m brostsim
50m brostsim
50m brostsim
50m brostsim
50m brostsim
50m brostsim
50m brostsim
50m brostsim
50m ryggsim
50m ryggsim
50m ryggsim
50m ryggsim
50m ryggsim
50m ryggsim

2024-03-13

Tid
02:04,54
02:37,70
02:11,88
01:07,22
01:22,00
01:44,53
01:34,30
01:18,19
02:28,00
00:54,20
01:18,19
02:26,84
01:48,84
01:28,14
01:29,20
01:37,94
01:15,46
02:07,94
01:04,46
01:08,60
01:02,15
01:34,30
01:05,33
00:37,05
01:33,70
01:05,59
01:16,00
01:25,94
00:44,63
00.50,19
01:45,64
02:12,85
01:09,21
01:25,95
01:29,78
02:25,68
00:55,10
01:11,18
01:03,97
01:05,20
00:57.47
02:14,50
01:32,82
00:45,48
01:02,25
01:27,26
01:06,67
01:27,42
01:27,46



Namn

Selma Melinder
Jonatan Hagglund
Christian Kingstedt
Tuija Koivisto
Astrid Nystrom
Lucas Sonnebro
Maja Bredhult
Jonathan Johansson
Liam Hoof

Enya Romedahl
Elias Alm

Robin Hakansson
Jimmy Norin

Alice Johansson-Broden
Vilma Mellegard
Selma Melinder
Jonathan Johansson
Liam Hoof

Rasmus Lindstrom
Manfred Asman
Axel Andersson
Maria Carlsson
Klara Hafvenstrom
Maria Karlsson
Mia Lamberg
Gustav Ljungberg
Jakob Sjolander
Eric Sandestal
Wilma Sandstrom
Alfred Kimmehed
Christian Kingstedt
Frida Kvist
Andreas Liv

Astrid Nystrom
Anna Thuresson
Axel Andersson
Gustav Danielsson
Jennie Eskilsson
Olle Gissler

Alice Gronluns

Elin Lindberg
Tomas Lindgren
Gabriel Sjostrom
Elsa Swalander
Erik Soderlund
Samuel Nordman
Enya Romedahl
Stina Rothoff
Manfred Asman

Hela parasverige simmar v3-6/2024

Sportklass
N8-10
N14
N14
N14
N14
N14
N15
N15
N16
N16
S/SB/SM9
S/SB/SM9
S/SB/SM14
N5-7
N5-7
N8-10
N15
N16
N16
S/SB/SM4
S/SB/SM9
S/SB/SM14
S/SB/SM14
S/SB/SM14
S/SB/SM14
S/SB/SM14
S/SB/SM14
N8-10
N8-10
N14
N14
N14
N14
N14
N14
N15
N15
N15
N15
N15
N15
N15
N15
N15
N15
N16
N16
N16
S/SB/SM5

2012
1994
1977
1970
2002
2011
2007
2005
2009
2010
2003
1989
1983
2010
2009
2012
2005
2009
1992
2005
2009
1983
1995
1987
1982
1992
1986
2007
2012
2010
1977
2003
1992
2002
1993
1992
2005
1987
2005
2005
1975
1994
2006
2001
1994
2012
2010
1985
2005

Fodelsear Forening

Kungsbacka
Sundsvalls SS
Sundsvalls SS
Sundsvalls SS

Luled Simsallskap
Lulea Simsallskap
Luled Simsallskap
Trollhattans Simsallskap
Trollhattans Simsallskap
Pited sim

Lulea Simsallskap
Sundsvalls SS
Sundsvalls SS
Kungsbacka
Kungsbacka
Kungsbacka
Trollhattans Simsallskap
Trollhattans Simsallskap
Sundsvalls SS
Sundsvalls SS
Katrineholms ss
Sundsvalls SS
Sundsvalls SS
Krokom Parasport IF
Krokom Parasport IF
Sundsvalls SS
Sundsvalls SS

Lulea Simsallskap
Jonkopings SS
Jonkopings SS
Sundsvalls SS
Krokom Parasport IF
Krokom Parasport IF
Lulea Simsallskap
Krokom Parasport IF
Krokom Parasport IF
Jonkopings SS
Krokom Parasport IF
Krokom Parasport IF
Krokom Parasport IF
Krokom Parasport IF
Krokom Parasport IF
Sundsvalls SS
Jonkopings SS
Krokom Parasport IF
Krokom Parasport IF
Pitea sim

Krokom Parasport IF
Sundsvalls SS

Gren
50m ryggsim
50m ryggsim
50m ryggsim
50m ryggsim
50m ryggsim
50m ryggsim
50m ryggsim
50m ryggsim
50m ryggsim
50m ryggsim
50m fjarilsim
50m fjarilsim
50m fjarilsim
50m fjarilsim
50m fjarilsim
50m fjarilsim
50m fjarilsim
50m fjarilsim
50m fjarilsim

100m brostsim
100m brostsim
100m brostsim
100m brostsim
100m brostsim
100m brostsim
100m brostsim
100m brostsim
100m brostsim
100m brostsim
100m brostsim
100m brostsim
100m brostsim
100m brostsim
100m brostsim
100m brostsim
100m brostsim
100m brostsim
100m brostsim
100m brostsim
100m brostsim
100m brostsim
100m brostsim
100m brostsim
100m brostsim
100m brostsim
100m brostsim
100m brostsim
100m brostsim

50m minimedley

2024-03-13

Tid
01:29,77
01:43,72
01:29,53
02:54,32
01:27,59
01:54,00
01:27,28
01:31,46
01:17,51
00:49.63
00:40,19
00:40,59
00:46,59
01:59,63
01:30,56
01:36,16
01:33,71
01:07,74
00:39,59
03:05,81
01:49,92
02:30,89
03:02,68
02:16,31
02:14,12
01:37,40
01:46,54
03:02,06
02:41,70
02:27,90
02:55,25
03:07,25
03:23,06
02:32,68
03:16,50
03:42,06
02:33,20
02:36,08
03:42,42
03:33,16
03:32,56
02:39,78
02:19,66
03:14,20
02:23,94
03:30,50

2:03.43
02:17,63
01:27,53



Namn

Axel Andersson
Robin Hakansson
Maria Karlsson
Mia Lamberg
Gustav Ljungberg
Jimmy Norin
Jakob Sjolander
Eric Sandestal
Frida Kvist
Andreas Liv

Anna Thuresson
Axel Andersson
Jennie Esolsson
Olle Gissler

Alice Gronlund
Elin Lindberg
Tomas Lindgren
Erik Soderlund
Rasmus Lindstrom
Samuel Nordman
Stina Rothoff

Hela parasverige simmar v3-6/2024

Sportklass
S/SB/SM9
S/SB/SM9
S/SB/SM14
S/SB/SM14
S/SB/SM14
S/SB/SM14
S/SB/SM14
N8-10
N14
N14
N14
N15
N15
N15
N15
N15
N15
N15
N16
N16
N16

Fodelsear Forening

2009
1989
1987
1982
1992
1983
1986
2007
2003
1992
1993
1992
1987
2005
2005
1975
1994
1994
1992
2012
1985

Katrineholms ss
Sundsvalls SS
Krokom Parasport IF
Krokom Parasport IF
Sundsvalls SS
Sundsvalls SS
Sundsvalls SS

Lulea Simsallskap
Krokom Parasport IF
Krokom Parasport IF
Krokom Parasport IF
Krokom Parasport IF
Krokom Parasport IF
Krokom Parasport IF
Krokom Parasport IF
Krokom Parasport IF
Krokom Parasport IF
Krokom Parasport IF
Sundsvalls SS
Krokom Parasport IF
Krokom Parasport IF

Gren
50m minimedley
50m minimedley
50m minimedley
50m minimedley
50m minimedley
50m minimedley
50m minimedley
50m minimedley
50m minimedley
50m minimedley
50m minimedley
50m minimedley
50m minimedley
50m minimedley
50m minimedley
50m minimedley
50m minimedley
50m minimedley
50m minimedley
50m minimedley
50m minimedley

2024-03-13

Tid
00:38,30
00:42,22
01:11,97
01:08,60
00:42,31
00:45,53
00:41,73
01:04,84

01:51,31

01:37,91
01:04,84
02:34,12
02:05,38
01:39,15
01:31,84
01:14,69
00:40,26
01:30,40
01:06,09



